


SCALE:

RIGHT ELEVATION1
2 1:75

37
29

12000

26
97

SCALE:

LEFT ELEVATION2
2 1:75

37
29

12000

FRAME #1SCALE:

FRONT ELEVATION4
2 1:75

7500

30
00

72
9

11°

FRAME #4SCALE:

REAR ELEVATION3
2 1:75

7500

30
00

72
9

11°

Customer Name:
Site Address:

SHEET
JOB NO.
DATE

Value & Quality Direct to You

151 Smeaton Grange Road,
Smeaton Grange, NSW, 2567
Phone: 02 4648 7777
Fax: 02 4648 7700
Email: sales@bestsheds.com.au

CAMILO PINEDA MORENO
Signature: Date: ..............................

EMERALD

COMMERCIAL - INDUSTRIAL - RESIDENTIAL - FORENSIC - STEEL DETAILING

CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Bend MIEAust RPEng
RPEQ 15562 TBP PE003976 (VIC)

23  Stringybark Ridge Rd
David Price

Invergowrie,
1491497195
28-11-2022
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